Rev C Preliminary Amalfi Confidential Page   1
475 Alberto Way, Ste 200, Los Gatos, CA  95032  •  Tel: 408-399-5360  •  Fax: 408-399-5362  •  www.amalfi.com
Preliminary Device Specification AM7808
AM7808 High-Efficiency Quad-Band Transmit
Dual-Band Receive GSM/GPRS CMOS TX Module
 Assembled in ultra-small form factor:
    5.25mm x 5.30mm x 1.0mm LGA package
 Robust Operation

475 Alberto Way, Ste 200, Los Gatos, CA  95032  •  Tel: 408-399-5360  •  Fax: 408-399-5362  •  www.amalfi.com
Preliminary Device Specification AM7808
Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Quantity Description
AM7808-CLT 3,000 Quad-Band TX Dual band RX CMOS Transmit Module, Commercial – Full Tape &
Reel
AM7808-CLS 200 Quad-Band TX Dual band RX CMOS Transmit Module, Commercial – Small Tape &
Reel
AM7808-CLZ 10 Quad-Band TX Dual band RX CMOS Transmit Module, Commercial – Waffle Pack
AM7808-EVB 1 Fully Assembled Evaluation Board
Tape & Reel Specifications
Figure 7. Tape and Reel Specifications for AM7808.
Forming Format Flatbed
Estimated Max. Length 142 meter/22B3 reel